NIM puctator

1° Distanze Speciali Esordienti A
Piscina “D. Samuele” Milano, via Trani 1, 25 metri

Sabato 2 Dicembre 14:00
15:00

BLASI AURORA
DE PAS DALIA
TONELLO SARA

MASCETTI NICHOLAS
MASCHERONI RICCARDO
MEREGHETTI LORENZO
TETTAMANTI MATTIA

Riscaldamento
800SI f, 1500SL m

800SL
800SL
800SL

1500SL
1500SL
1500SL
1500SL

La Segreteria
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